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João Gabriel Santos Palma CRF PE 545 5 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 300 65 OU 180 OU
Saulo Laport Ferreira REACAO SL 485 4 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU - - 240 65 OU 180 OU

Guilherme Garcia ISCE MP 405 5 60 OU 60 OU 30 BZ 60 OU 60 OU 270 35 BZ 100 BZ
João Guilherme Da Costa Rodrigues IMPACT ME 380 5 30 BZ 60 OU 60 OU 10 PA 30 BZ 190 65 OU 125 PR
Pedro De Souza Guadalupe Silveira UMBVA LI 375 5 30 BZ 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 30 BZ 240 35 BZ 100 BZ
Enzo De Oliveira Castro De Souza UNIONJ SL 345 4 30 BZ 40 PR 40 PR 40 PR 60 OU 210 35 BZ 100 BZ

Gabriel Dos Santos Hallais REACAO LI 330 3 60 OU 40 PR 40 PR - - - - 140 65 OU 125 PR
João Felipe Mourão Coelho CRF MM 310 4 30 BZ 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU - - 210 35 BZ 65 PA
Miguel Angelo Lopes Sabino REACAO ME 310 5 60 OU 10 PA 40 PR 30 BZ 60 BO 200 45 PR 65 PA
Daniel Victor Santana Araújo ISCE LE 280 5 60 OU 40 PR 40 PR 30 BZ 10 PA 180 35 BZ 65 PA
Nathan Domiciano Inocêncio CRF PE 275 4 30 BZ 30 BZ 40 PR - - 40 PR 140 35 BZ 100 BZ

Lucca Taro Pinto Fico FRANCE SP 270 4 40 PR 60 OU 60 OU - - 10 PA 170 35 BZ 65 PA
Arthur Gonzaga Nespoli De Oliveira Azevedo IFJ ML 215 3 60 OU 40 PR 40 PR 10 PA - - 150 65 OU - -

João Vitor Mendes Carvalho REACAO ML 205 5 10 PA 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ 40 PR 140 - - 65 PA
Felipe Silva De Barros BOTA-JU MP 205 4 30 BZ 10 PA 40 PR - - 40 PR 120 20 PA 65 PA

João Pedro Mariano Lima Dos Santos PJ ML 190 4 10 PA 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU - - 190 - - - -
João Roberto Dos Santos Penha CRF MM 175 4 40 PR 40 PR 40 PR - - 10 PA 130 45 PR - -

Jorge Luíz De Oliveira Pinto Júnior JCMA SP 175 2 30 BZ - - - - - - 60 OU 90 20 PA 65 PA
Dirceu Eduardo De Morais Silva BOTA-JU LE 170 3 30 BZ 60 OU 60 OU - - - - 150 20 PA - -
Pedro Henrique Costa Vianna ABJKC LE 170 2 40 PR 30 BZ - - - - - - 70 35 BZ 65 PA

João Pedro Peixoto Dos Santos ABJKC ML 170 2 30 BZ 30 BZ - - - - - - 60 45 PR 65 PA
João Miguel Pinto Coutinho LBV MP 150 5 40 PR 40 PR 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ 130 20 PA - -

Nicholas Vicente Teixeira Gonçalves De Oliveira ABJKC MM 145 4 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ - - 30 BZ 80 - - 65 PA
Julio Cesar Feitosa CRF MM 140 5 10 PA 30 BZ 10 PA 30 BZ 60 OU 140 - - - -

João Gabriel De Souza Oliveira JCRJ1 PE 135 3 40 PR 40 PR - - - - 10 PA 90 45 PR - -
Francisco Viard David ABJKC LI 130 4 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ 40 PR - - 130 - - - -

Pedro Henrique Martins Moreira CRF SP 130 4 10 PA - - 40 PR 40 PR 40 PR 130 - - - -
Cauã Oliveira Anello Coelho BOTA-JU PE 120 5 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ 40 PR 30 BZ 120 - - - -

Diogo Peres Carreiro IMPACT MP 110 4 - - 30 BZ 30 BZ 40 PR 10 PA 110 - - - -
Matheus De Souza Da Silva CRF LE 110 5 10 PA 30 BZ 30 BZ 10 PA 30 BZ 110 - - - -

Rhichard Gabriel Soares Santos CRF ML 110 3 - - - - 10 PA 40 PR 60 OU 110 - - - -
Lohan Martins Ribeiro Lima IV ME 100 3 30 BZ 40 PR 30 BZ - - - - 100 - - - -

Akyllys Germano Torres CRF SL 100 4 10 PA 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ - - 100 - - - -
Luan Leandro Lopes Dos Santos REACAO LE 100 5 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ 40 PR 10 PA 100 - - - -

Miguel De Oliveira Gurgel REACAO LE 100 5 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 60 OU 10 PA 100 - - - -
Jorge Miguel Sousa Da Silva REACAO SP 95 1 60 OU - - - - - - - - 60 35 BZ - -
Davi Taborda Vasconcelos REACAO MM 95 1 60 OU - - - - - - - - 60 35 BZ - -
Kayke De Sena De Souza BOTA-JU LE 90 4 10 PA - - 10 PA 30 BZ 40 PR 90 - - - -

Rhichard Gabriel Soares Santos CRF LI 85 2 40 PR 10 PA - - - - - - 50 35 BZ - -
Arthur Pereira Coutinho ABJKC MM 80 4 10 PA 30 BZ 10 PA 30 BZ - - 80 - - - -

Guilherme Santos Anunciação IMPACT ML 80 4 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ 30 BZ - - 80 - - - -
Gabriel Alves Nevoa Dos Santos EMNC ME 80 4 30 BZ 30 BZ 10 PA - - 10 PA 80 - - - -
José Caio Conceição de Oliveira REACAO SL 80 2 - - 10 PA - - 30 BZ 40 PR 80 - - - -
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Damerson Roberth Luiz Da Costa BOTA-JU ML 75 1 40 PR - - - - - - - - 40 35 BZ - -
Gabriel Matias De Oliveira REACAO SL 70 2 40 PR 10 PA - - - - - - 50 20 PA - -

Juan Leandro Ferreira Da Silva REACAO LI 70 2 10 PA - - - - - - 60 OU 70 - - - -
Pedro Augusto De Albuquerque Brandão MAT MP 70 5 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ 10 PA 70 - - - -

Francisco Bento Robert Dos Santos ABJKC ML 70 5 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ 70 - - - -
Pedro Henrique Coelho Monteiro De Almeida ABJKC LI 70 3 10 PA 30 BZ 30 BZ - - - - 70 - - - -

Yuri Vieira Rodrigues Da Silva IMPACT MM 70 3 - - - - 30 BZ 10 PA 30 BZ 70 - - - -
João Gabriel De Souza Oliveira JCRJ1 MP 60 1 - - - - 60 OU - - - - 60 - - - -

Davi Taborda Vasconcelos REACAO ME 60 2 - - - - 30 BZ 30 BZ - - 60 - - - -
Pedro Henrique Leonel Moreira PJ SL 60 2 - - 30 BZ 30 BZ - - - - 60 - - - -

Jonas Silva Nelissen IMPACT ME 60 1 - - - - - - 60 OU - - 60 - - - -
Pietro Henrique Silva De Oliveira BOTA-JU ME 60 4 - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ 60 - - - -

Nathan Domiciano Inocêncio CRF SP 60 1 - - - - - - 60 OU 60 - - - -
João Pedro Mariano Lima dos Santos PJ LE 60 1 - - - - - - - - 60 OU 60 - - - -

Pedro Henrique Costa Vianna ABJKC MM 60 3 - - - - 10 PA 10 PA 40 PR 60 - - - -
Vicente Moreira Caldas ABJKC ME 60 1 40 PR - - - - - - - - 40 20 PA - -

Luiz Guilherme de Carvalho Rosa Vicente CRF SP 60 2 - - - - 30 BZ - - 30 BZ 60 - - - -
Miguel Dumay Fragoso Teixeira JFRAGO SP 50 3 10 PA 30 BZ 10 PA - - 50 - - - -

Arthur Riquelme Da Silva Soares Tomaz CRF ML 50 3 30 BZ 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 50 - - - -
Diogo Ribeiro Dos Passos CRF ML 50 5 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 50 - - - -

José Artur Nascimento De Abreu BOTA-JU SL 50 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 50 - - - -
Bryan Kerheisbaumer REACAO LI 50 5 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 50 - - - -
Kauan Moraes Nunes UNIONJ LI 50 5 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 50 - - - -

Pietro Henrique Ribeiro De Oliveira CRF LI 50 3 - - 10 PA - - 30 BZ 10 PA 50 - -
Rafael Rudhá Zurita de Lima RMJB LI 50 2 - - - - - - 10 PA 40 PR 50 - - - -

Ruan Miguel Pedrosa De Souza CRF LI 50 5 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 50 - - - -
João Pedro Pereira de Almeida PJ ME 50 2 - - - - - - 40 PR 10 PA 50 - - - -

Pedro Borges Galvão BOTA-JU SL 50 2 - - 10 PA - - 10 PA 30 BZ 50 - - - -
Arthur Martins De Lacerda SMR SP 40 1 - - 40 PR - - - - 40 - - - -
Pyetro Andrade Costa Dias CRF SL 40 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 40 - - - -

Carlos Eduardo Fernandes Aristeu BOTA-JU ML 40 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 40 - - - -
João Victor Nigri Vintena UNIONJ SL 40 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 40 - - - -

Juan Romero Rocco BOTA-JU LE 40 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 40 - - - -
Matheus De Gouvea Gondim De Barros ABJKC SL 40 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 40 - - - -

Raphael Barreto Dos Santos CRF SL 40 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 40 - - - -
Dirceu Eduardo de Morais Silva BOTA-JU MM 40 1 - - - - - - 40 PR - - 40 - - - -

Wallace Neto Santos De Sá Travessa CRF MM 40 4 10 PA 10 PA - - 10 PA 10 PA 40 - - - -
Pablo Alex Martins De Almeida AZHO SL 40 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 10 PA 40 - - - -
Luís Felipe Oliveira De Carvalho JCMA LE 40 2 30 BZ - - - - 10 PA - - 40 - - - -

Gabriel Augusto Da Silva IMPACT SL 40 3 10 PA 10 PA - - 10 PA 10 PA 40 - - - -
Rael Vasconcelos Curi ABJKC LE 40 4 - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 40 - - - -

Ryan Nascimento Da Silva CRF SL 40 3 10 PA 10 PA - - 10 PA 10 PA 40 - - - -
Eduardo Machado Constant De Almeida CRF LI 40 4 10 PA - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 40 - - - -

Matheus Maciel Reis Pederneiras de Castro BOTA-JU LI 40 4 - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 40 - - - -
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Matheus Ribeiro Alves CRF LI 40 2 - - - - - - 30 BZ 10 PA 40 - - - -
Rafael Kastrup Collares Martins BOTA-JU LI 40 4 - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 40 - - - -

Rodrigo Oliveira Campos LFJU LI 40 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 40 - - - -
João Felipe Mourão Coelho CRE ME 40 1 - - - - - - - - 40 PR 40 - - - -

Willians Hernandes de Menezes BOTA-JU SL 40 1 - - - - - - 10 PA 30 BZ 40 - - - -
Arthur Beserra Teixeira da Luz AZHO ML 30 1 - - - - - - - - 30 BZ 30 - - - -

Marcos Vinicios Da Silva Duarte JCRJ1 SL 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - -
Matheus Ribeiro Alves CRF SL 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - -

Guilherme Fontes Vila Real CRF LE 30 3 10 PA 10 PA - - 10 PA - - 30 - - - -
Jonas Pedro Dos Santos De Mendonça LFJU LE 30 3 - - - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 30 - - - -

Guilherme Fontes Vila Real CRF MM 30 3 - - - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 30 - - - -
Luiz Fernando da Silva Meireles UMBVA SL 30 2 - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 30 - - - -

Gustavo Miguel Gonçalves Dos Santos REACAO ML 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - -
Carlos Eduardo Lourenço Vidal JZO LI 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - -

Nicolas Augusto dos Santos Queiroz JCRJ1 ML 30 3 - - 10 PA 10 PA - - 10 PA 30 - - - -
Isaque Eiras Da Silva PJ MM 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - -

João Victor Macedo Calixto Maia REACAO MM 30 3 - - - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 30 - - - -
Heitor Pereira Lobo ABJKC LI 30 3 10 PA - - 10 PA 10 PA - - 30 - - - -

Lucas Pereira Da Costa REACAO MM 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - -
Matheus Martins Espindola Cruz TOGABK LE 30 3 10 PA 10 PA - - 10 PA - - 30 - - - -

Miguel Costa De Freitas BOTA-JU LE 30 3 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 10 PA 30 - - - -
Saulo Laport Ferreira REACAO LI 30 1 - - - - - - - - 30 BZ 30 - - - -

Tom Dias Gomes Borges Da Silva BOTA-JU LI 30 3 - - - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 30 - - - -
Vinicius Avila Ferreira Da Costa E Silva LBV LI 30 3 10 PA - - - - 10 PA 10 PA 30 - - - -

Riquelme Marques Domingos IMPACT ML 30 3 - - 10 PA - - 10 PA 10 PA 30 - - - -
Miguel Rodrigues Myrria BOTA-JU LE 30 3 - - - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 30 - - - -

Pedro Henrique Da Silva Santos IMPACT LE 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - -
Arthur Gonzaga Nespoli de Oliveira Azevedo IFJ LE 30 1 - - - - - - - - 30 BZ 30 - - - -

Miguel Cavalcanti De Melo Alves BOTA-JU ME 30 3 - - - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 30 - - - -
Miguel Angelo Oliveira Fuina IV SL 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -

Gabriel Teixeira Dias REACAO MM 20 2 - - - - 10 PA 10 PA - - 20 - - - -
Pietro Henrique Ribeiro De Oliveira CRF SL 20 2 10 PA - - 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -

Tom Dias Gomes Borges Da Silva BOTA-JU SL 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -
Eduardo Da Rocha Bezerra PJ LI 20 2 10 PA - - 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -

Rafael Pfeiffer Pedreira Gomes AMOCEN SL 20 2 10 PA - - 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -
Gabriel Reis Trovão JCRSK LI 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -

João Andrey Rodrigues De Oliveira AZHO MM 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -
Joshua Heinrich Barbosa Lopes Da Silva TEAMF MM 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -

Mateus Guimarães de Andrade IFJ MM 20 2 - - 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -
Cauã Feliciano Redondo JIC ML 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -

Gabriel Silva De Vasconcelos LIJUERJ LI 20 2 10 PA - - 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -
Miguel Cavalcanti De Melo Alves BOTA-JU MM 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -

Juan Rodrigues Mota MJ LI 20 2 10 PA - - 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -
Pedro Alves De Oliveira Mello TTC MM 20 2 - - 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -
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Victor Hugo Santana de Jesus ISCE MM 20 2 - - - - 10 PA 10 PA - - 20 - - - -
Wendell De Nazareth Dias LBV MM 20 2 10 PA - - - - 10 PA - - 20 - - - -

Arthur Riquelme da Silva Soares Tomaz CRF LE 20 2 - - - - - - 10 PA 10 PA 20 - - - -
Ricardo Martins De Freitas Sena REACAO LE 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -

Guilherme Martin Gomes Da Costa BOTA-JU ML 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -
Leoni Dos Santos Rodrigues ELL LI 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -

Marcos Vinicius dos Santos de Oliveira Paulo JIC LI 20 2 - - 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -
Nicolas Silva de França ELL LI 20 1 - - 10 PA - - 10 PA - - 20 - - - -

William Tavares Cardozo ELL LI 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -
Daniel Almenara Batista Caetano GFTEAM MM 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Daniel Soares Lopes IV MM 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Emanoel Almenara Batista Caetano GFTEAM MM 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -

Felipe Gabriel Jaques Teixeira Marins JM MM 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -
Antonio Bernardo Landa Montenegro Albuquerque BOTA-JU SL 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Arthur De Castro Ferreira Da Matta FITNESS PE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Antonio Gabriel da Silva LBV LE 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -

João Marcello Muniz Schulz PJ MM 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Danillo Teixeira Alves IMPACT ML 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -

Davi Silva Tranin EMNC ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
João Pedro Alves Ferreira e Silva CLAP MM 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Arthur Costa da Silva Maciel IFJ LE 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -
Davi Tosatti De Almeida JCRSK ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Bryan Da Silva Ferreira Terto RENA LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Enzo da Silva Guerra Moreira Sotero LBV ML 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -

Enzo Lopes Di Paola IJJ ML 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Dayvid Martin Do Nascimento Silva BOTA-JU LI 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Daniel Soares Lopes IV LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Flávio Nazário Gomes JCRSK ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Davi de Andrade Silva EKAN LE 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Emanoel Almenara Batista Caetano GFTEAM LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Gabriel Gonçalves Lisboa AJHR ML 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Guilherme Araújo Bernardo UMBVA LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Gustavo Gabriel Sanches Beuttenmuller EJP ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Lucas Machado de Moura Euler KFEJ MP 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -
Pedro Fortunato Malta BOTA-JU MP 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

João Pedro Peixoto Dos Santos ABJKC LE 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -
Malcolm Braz da Silva IJJ MM 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -

Tarso De Souza Miranda GFTEAM SL 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Henrique Cordeiro de Vicq de Cumptich BOTA-JU ML 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -

João Pedro Mariano Lima dos Santos PJ ML 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -
Kaio Basílio Ribeiro FITNESS LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Marcos Paulo Cardoso De Macedo UNIONJ LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Jonas Pedro Dos Santos De Mendonça LFJU ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Kevin De Alencar Dos Santos JLA ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
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Mário Jorge Caetano De Oliveira REACAO LE 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -
Matheus Lemons Lima Mothé Zarour MAT MM 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -

Maicon Lukas Nogueira Felix IMPACT ML 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -
Matheus Martins Espindola Cruz TOGABK MM 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -

Rafael Rudhá Zurita de Lima RMJB SL 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Diogo Peres Carreiro IMPACT ME 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - -

Mário Jorge Caetano De Oliveira REACAO ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Pietro Henrique Silva De Oliveira BOTA-JU MM 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Rafael Itamar Sampaio Cesar AJHR MM 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Matheus Alex Maranês Da Silva EJP LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Victor Hugo de Souza de Oliveira ELL SL 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -

Enzo Ferreira Dos Santos REACAO LI 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Gabriel Matias de Oliveira REACAO LI 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -

Henrique Cordeiro De Vicq De Cumptich BOTA-JU LI 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Matheus de Gouvea Gondim de Barros ABJKC ML 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Nikson Richard Conceição De Lima BOTA-JU ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Pyetro Saymon Ferreira Sales JS ML 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Rael Vasconcelos Curi ABJKC ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Pedro Alves De Oliveira Mello TTC LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Rodrigo Rangel Felix JCMA LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Samuel Nonato Ciríaco Leal FITNESS MM 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Fernando Brandão De Oliveira LBV ME 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
João Pedro Guerra Sabagh TTC MP 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -

Thomás Skaf Santos Gonçalves BOTA-JU ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Matheus Martins Espindola Cruz TTC MM 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Vinicius Ribeiro Gomes IMPACT LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
João Roberto dos Santos Penha CRF ME 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -

Guilherme Freze Nacre PROSOL SL 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Riquelme Marques Domingos IMPACT LI 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Wendrel Douglas Villela da Silva ISCE LI 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -
Akyllys Germano Torres CRF LI 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Héber Silva Freire PROSOL LI 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
João Victor Nigri Vintena UNIONJ LI 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Pedro Henrique Leonel Moreira PJ LI 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Rafael Pfeiffer Pedreira Gomes AMOCEN LI 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Raphael Barreto dos Santos CRF LI 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Vinicius Da Silva Azeredo IKJ ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Carlos Eduardo Lourenço Vidal JZO ML 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Eduardo da Rocha Bezerra PJ ML 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Marcos Vinicius dos Santos de Oliveira Paulo JIC ML 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Francisco Viard David ABJKC ML 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Heitor Pereira Lobo ABJKC ML 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Henrique Justo Ferreira Carvalho AZHO ML 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
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Leoni dos Santos Rodrigues ELL ML 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Rodrigo Oliveira Campos ABJKC ML 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Yuri Vieira Rodrigues Da Silva IMPACT LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Felipe Gabriel Jaques Teixeira Marins JM LE 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Guilherme Santos Anunciação IMPACT LE 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Henrique Cordeiro de Vicq de Cumptich BOTA-JU LE 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Pedro Henrique da Silva Santos IMPACT MM 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Bernardo Alves Epifânio MBC ME 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Davi Oliveira de Souza PROSOL ME 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Victor Hugo Santana de Jesus ISCE ME 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Artur da Costa Valle PROSOL PE 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -


